Manuals+
☰
Manuals.plus /
› GEONFINO /
› GEONFINO G5 Keyless Entry Smart Deadbolt Lock User Manual
GEONFINO G5
GEONFINO G5 Keyless Entry Smart Deadbolt Lock
User Manual

Brand GEONFINO
Model Number G5
Lock Type Keypad Deadbolt
Unlocking Methods Bluetooth App, Electronic Keypad, IC Card, Physical Keys
Connectivity Bluetooth
Material Zinc
Weatherproof Rating IP65
Power Source 4 x AA Batteries (not included)
Special Features Alarm, Anti-Peeping Password, Auto-Lock, One-Touch Lock, Passcode Unlock
8. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
GEONFINO provides a 12-month warranty for all products. If you encounter any problems or have questions, please
contact our customer service team. We aim to reply within 24 hours.
For further assistance, visit the official GEONFINO store on Amazon: GEONFINO Store